Weldmesh
Horse Gate
Code Opening (ft/mm) Gate Size (mm) Height (mm) Strut
FGEH3    3 / 910    865 1170
FGEH4 4 / 1220 1170 1170
FGEH5 5 / 1520 1470 1170
FGEH6 6 / 1830 1775 1170
FGEH7 7 / 2130 2080 1170
FGEH8 8 / 2440 2385 1170 1
FGEH9 9 / 2740 2700 1170 1
FGEH10 10 /3050 3000 1170 1
FGEH11 11 /3350 3300 1170 1
FGEH12 12 /3660 3600 1170 2
FGEH13 13 /3950 3900 1170 2
FGEH14 14 /4260 4200 1170 2
FGEH15 15 /4570 4500 1170 2
Key Detail
 Horse Gate
 25nb  x 2.0mm Galvanised Pipe
 50mm x 100mm x 4.0mm galvanised mesh
 Rust inhibitor top coat enamel paint
 Manufactured to imperial opening sizes
 Specific size manufactured on request
 Install with FGP189 rural fitting